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2me MANCHE DE TOURNOI D'HIVER 2006/2007
CLUB

NOM PRENOM
recurve brevet benjamin 18m
BRESSELEERS MICHAEL
POTTIER FLORIAN
DUCHATEAU ALEX
RASQUIN ARNAUD
FLUHR AURELIE
BOURGUET MARIE-ROSE
SLAVIERO CLAUDIO
REMACLE PIERRE
LOUIS QUENTIN
NYS RENAUD
BROUWERS DENIS
FEYEN GROMIDAS MARIKA
LEJEUNE SOPHIE
GOBBELS ZOE

DE BAL DANNY
CHOFFRAY LAURENT
VAN MUYLDER GREGORY
PAGANELLI GEOFFRAY
SCHOMMERS NICOLAS
LANGLOH FREDERIK
CIRELLA FABRIZIO
WARNIER CORENTIN
LANGLOH ERIK
LOUIS ARNAUD
JACOB JULIE
LEJEUNE ALAIN
COPPENS FRANCIS
LAMARCHE LEON
FONSNY ALAIN
LEKEU FREDDY
GELIN FRANCOISE
SARLET PASCALE
DELNOY REGIS
CADIAT BERNARD
LEVIEUX CHRISTIAN
DENOOZ MARC
NEUFCOEUR ANNICK
DIDDEREN ISABELLE
MARTINERO SABRINA
VANDERSTAPPEN ANNE
WEBER STEFANIE
MINGUET AURELIE
LAHY MARIANNE
FERON DOMINIQUE
LEONOVA IRINA
NOELLEMANS ANNE
DESCAMPS FRANCOISE
HEYNEN PIERRETTE

CTH
ACG
ACG
ACG
CTH

CTH

LIE
LIE
LIE
LIE
ACG

CTH

ACG
CTH

ACG
LIE
ACG
ADS
LIE
CAS
ACM

CTH
CAS
LIE

CTH

CTH
CTH
CTH
CTH
CTH

ADS
CTH

CTH
CTH
CTH
CTH

HUY
ACM
ACM
ACG
ACM

HUY

CTH
ACM
ACG

ACG
CTH
ACM

N°

405072
401072
401100
401081
405030

405028

403066
403059
403090
403063
401106

405035

401105
405064

401084
403048
401022
411016
403020
404027
407008

405055
404015
403058

405039

405047
405086
405084
405077
405023

411007
405003

405096
405097
405095
405065

402024
407014
407009
401047
407005

402023
405087
407026
401025
40103

405007
407006
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CAT

RBB
RBB
RBB
RBB
RBB

RDD

RHB
RHB
RHB
RHB
RHB

RDB

RDC
RDC

RHC
RHC
RHC
RHC
RHC
RHC
RHC

RHJ
RHJ
RHJ

BBDJ

BBHM
BBHM
BBHM
BBHM
BBHM

DBB
DBB

RHBB
RHBB
RHBB
RHBB

RD1
RD1
RD1
RD1
RD1

RDJ

RD2
RD2
RD2

RDM
RDM
RDM

CTH
ACG

527
446
361
499
314

368

542
368
342
252
302

142

482
0

504
443
414
385
383
451

457
499
442

322
448
454

435
362

442

361

456

450
455

399
337

472

486

336

o

406

LFBTA province de Liege

CTH

265
252
228
217
178

188

249
247
200
157
0

105

241
254

204
233
226
213
224

223
231
33

159

238
242
230
229
196

203
194

222
217

170
216

125
255

272

139

192
242
250

CTH

258
233
211
35
136

204

261
244
193
144
0

108

254
240

178
206
242
223
214

221
157

160

256
197
209
205
227

214
218

247
248

172
237

76
224

259

150

217
241
229

TOT

523
485
439
252
314

392

510
491
393
301
0

213

495
494

382
439
468
436
438

444
388
33

319
494
439
439
434
423

417
412

469
465

342
453

201
479

531

289

o

409
483
479

TOTAL

1050
931
800
751
628

760

1052
859
735
553
302

355

977
494

886
882
882
821
821
451
0

901
887
475

641

942
893
874
796
423

859
773

925
915
455
342

852
538
479
472
1017

625

o

815
483
479
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DEGHAYE
DELCOMINETTE

VANDERSTAPPEN

NATALIS

VANDERVELDEN

WATRIN
PENA
BAAR
STAMMEN
ADAM
HENRY
SOLOT
CRAHAY
FASSOTTE
DEFRAEYE
BILLY
BACOT
PUTZEYS
DUBOIT

DANLOY
LEJOLY
DETHIER
STELSY
GIGON
BECKERS
DUEZ
LOUIS
LEMIN
FLUHR
VERJANS
GOBBELS
RENOUPREZ
LEONARD

RENNESSON
RAIMBAULT
HENSEN
HERCK
ALLIANCE
MATHIEU
VALLE
GRIGNARD
EVENS
BAAR

DUEZ

REMACLE

DETHIER
GEORGES

VANDERSTAPPEN

DE BIE

RAHIER
MARLIER

BANI
DELROT

HANIQUE
LAMBERT
AUGUSTE

PIERRE
GUY
DANIEL
JOSEPH
DANIEL
GEORGES
VICTOR
ROGER
ROLAND
JEAN-CLAUDE
ALAIN
AMELIEN
MICHEL
CHARLES
RENE
ROGER
PAUL
JOSE
FRANCIS

JEAN-MICHEL
DANIEL
DOMINIQUE
ERIC
CHRISTIAN
DIDIER
PHILIPPE
PATRICE
GERARD
THIERRY
LUC

PAUL
PHILIPPE
FRANCIS

GREGORY
VINCENT
MARC
PASCAL
JORDAN
MICHAEL
JEAN-ALBIN
JEROME
CORENTIN
MICHEL

THIBAUT
ANNE
HERVE
PHILIPPE
ERIC
NICOLAS

ANGELIQUE
CATHY

ORTENTIA
CORRINE

FRANCINE
BERNADETTE
SOLANGE

ACM
LIE
ACG
ACG
HUY
ACM
CTH
CTH
ACG
ACM
ADS
ACG
CTH
CTH
LIE
CTH
HUY
LIE
AGC

HUY
LIE
HUY
ACG
ACG
ACG
HUY
LIE
CTH
CTH
LIE
CTH
CTH
CAS

HUY
LIE
ITW
CTH
CTH
CTH
ACM
CTH
ACM
CTH

HUY
LIE
HUY
LIE
ACG
ACG

ACG
LIE

LIE
LIE

LIE
LIE
LIE

407038
403052
401028
401034
402009
407012
405081
405027
401096
407002
411008
401013
405049
405093
403021
405005
402022
403003
410029

402052
403064
402047
401029
401026
401024
402013
403028
405031
405066
403049
405051
405045
404005

402006
403061
414006
405024
405060
405094
407020
405018
407016
405006

402020
403053
402050
403011
401074
401010

401053
403006

403088
403031

403018

403042
403075
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RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM

RH2
RH2
RH2
RH2
RH2
RH2
RH2
RH2
RH2
RH2
RH2
RH2
RH2
RH2

RH1
RH1
RH1
RH1
RH1
RH1
RH1
RH1
RH1
RH1

CHB
CbC
CHC
CHB
CHC
CHJ

CD1
CD1

CD2
CD2

CDM
CDM
CDM

555
545
540
531
533
513
525
492
479
499
460
415
413
443
411
322

453
419

563
540
543
536
535
506
505
416
408
424
394

O O o

531
528
523
493
490
489
486
453
181
430

525
466
529
412
448
424

526
537

532
472

549
527
514

266
264
266
263
257
275
253
247
248
225
227
216
215
190
203
187
231

265
270
273
253
263
245
242
234
223
205
211
261
108

261
257
252
255
233
233
222
223
147

254

241

272

198

230

277
250

268
270
270

268
264
263
268
258
251
257
245
247
219
234
222
220
214
212
168
239

272
273
264
273
264
243
232
243
248
209
192
249
131

272
265
261
248
245
242
244
220
168

259

246

262

137

244

263
247

274
270
263

534
528
529
531
515
526
510
492
495
444
461
438
435
404
415
355
470

537
543
537
526
527
488
474
477
471
414
403
510
239

533
522
513
503
478
475
466
443
315

513

487

534

335

474

540
497

542
540
533

1089
1073
1069
1062
1048
1039
1035
984
974
943
921
853
848
847
826
677
470
453
419

1100
1083
1080
1062
1062
994
979
893
879
838
797
510
239

1064
1050
1036
996
968
964
952
896
496
430

1038
953
1063
747
448
898

1066
1034

532
472

1091
1067
1047
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ENGLEBERT
KYRITSOGLOU
SCHLECK
BACOT
RAGATUSO
DEKEGHEL
WILKIN

VANDERVELDEN

DELACROIX
GROMIDAS
DEBANTE
SLAVIERO
GEORGES
GEYSKENS
SLAVIERO
CAMPISI
HEUSE
DELEZ

RAHIER

VERLAINE
MAGIS
HARDENNE
SCHLECK
ROMONDIA
NORGA
CARABIN
DEBOTZE
CHATELAIN
BURGIO
RENAUD
MARCUZZI
MUSSEN
ARKEN
DELNEUVILLE
DEFLANDRE
BACOT
ENGLEBERT
PEETERMANS
THEUNISSEN

ERIC
SAM
JEAN
JULIEN
MICHAEL
SACHA
DENIS

VINCENT
PASCAL
SAKI
THIERRY
MARCO
MARC
ERNEST
YVES
CIRO
FRANCIS
JEAN-CLAUDE

GABRIEL

ALBERT
DANIEL
CHRISTIAN
MARCEL
ANTONIO
DANIEL
ANTOINE
VICTOR
DANIEL
LILLO
MARCEL
GIORGIO
HENRI
ALAIN
JEAN-LOUIS
RENE
PAUL
GHISLAIN
CLAUDY
FRANCIS

ACG
HUY
CAS
HUY
ACG
ACM
CAS

HUY
LIE
CTH
ACG
LIE
LIE
CAS
LIE
ACG
ACG
CAS

ACG

LIE
LIE
CTH
CAS
HUY
CTH
CTH
HUY
ACG
LIE
ACG
LIE
CAS
ACG
CAS
ACG
HUY
ACG
ACG
CTH

401041
402039
404030
402012
401018
407023
404044

402003
403033
405063
401099
403050
403047
404025
403005
401044
401082
404045

401094

403044
403045
405091
404029
402004
405029
405058
402005
401098
403096
401080
403010
404006
401040
404022
401042
402022
401002
401021
405011
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CH1
CH1
CH1
CH1
CH1
CH1
CH1

CH2
CH2
CH2
CH2
CH2
CH2
CH2
CH2
CH2
CH2
CH2

CHBB

CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM

573
573
553
545
541
523

580
558
546
553
548
532
491
429

O O o

484

552
563
552
549
546
544
542
551
523
512
510
502
487
338
542
537
529
489
481

285
279
276
267
270
259

281
273
287
271
275
270
247
246
254

243

291
277
283
270
274
280
275
263
259
263
237
250
194
183

OO OO oo

289
280
280
269
265
262

288
273
271
278
278
259
241
251
244

234

284
284
275
278
276
266
271
269
259
263
254
245
214
106

O OO oo

574
559
556
536
535
521

569
546
558
549
553
529
488
497
498

477

575
561
558
548
550
546
546
532
518
526
491
495
408
289

O OO oo

1147
1132
1109
1081
1076
1044

1149
1104
1104
1102
1101
1061
979
926
498

961

1127
1124
1110
1097
1096
1090
1088
1083
1041
1038
1001
997
895
627
542
537
529
489
481



INTER EQUIPE RECURVE
HUY

LIE

ACG

ACM

CTH

ADS

CAS

ITW

AGC

INTER EQUIPE COMPOUND
HUY

LIE

ACG

CTH

CAS

ACM

CHALLENGE RECURVE
HUY

LIE

ACG

ACM

CTH

ADS

CAS

IT™W

AGC

CHALLENGE COMPOUND
HUY

LIE

ACG

CTH

CAS

ACM

ACG
1639
1627
1611
1567
1510
1287
950
523
419

ACG
1704
1673
1667
1642
1644
523

ACG
2170
2155
2142
2053
2000
1287
950
523
419

ACG
2250
2222
2204
2184
2135
523

CTH
537
540
531
534
510
461
388
513

CTH
569
575
574
558
556
521

CTH
537
540
531
534
510
461
388
513

CTH
569
575
574
558
556
521
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CTH
537
528
529
526
510
436

[eNeoNe]

CTH
559
561
549
558
548

CTH
537
528
529
526
510
436

CTH
559
561
549
558
548

CTH
533
522
527
479
503
417

[eNeoNe]

CTH
550
553
550
546
488

CTH
533
522
527
479
503
417

CTH
550
553
550
546
488

TOT
1607
1590
1587
1539
1523
1314
388

513

TOT
1678
1689
1673
1662
1592
521

CTH
531
510
526
479
494

O O O o

CTH
536
546
535
546
408
0

TOTAL
3246
3217
3198
3106
3033
2601
1338
1036

419

TOTAL
3382
3362
3340
3304
3236
1044

TOT
2138
2100
2113
2018
2017
1314
388
513

TOT
2214
2235
2208
2208
2000
521

TOTAL
4308
4255
4255
4071
4017
2601
1338
1036

419

TOTAL
4464
4457
4412
4392
4135
1044



